



Bidder Warren Roofing  
Bond 5%  
Check \$

Bidder USA Roofing  
Bond 38,864.05  
Check \$

Bidder Soni Construction  
Bond 5%  
Check \$

Bidder Blackpark Design Build  
Bond 5%  
Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2	Adm	included		Adm	included		Adm	included		Adm	included	
3												
4	bid form not included			\$ 777,286.12			\$ 830,356.17					
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Adm

Adm included  
Affidavit blue & black ink  
\$ 594,330.00



Bidder Car Part Warehouse Bidder TAKEHUNT Automotive Bidder \_\_\_\_\_ Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
 Check \$ 10,963.50 Check \$ 12,500.00 Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

1 Flashed on v<sup>e</sup> included Flashed drive included  
 3 9,279,250- \$218,860-